
Ordering Information

DSX2-8000 Wireless models

Model Description

DSX2-8000 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Wi-Fi

DSX2-8000/GLD 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold
Support

DSX2-8000MI 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Multimode OLTS,
Fiber Inspection and Wi-Fi

DSX2-8000MI/GLD 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Multimode OLTS,
Fiber Inspection, Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold Support

DSX2-8000QI 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Fiber
Inspection and Wi-Fi

DSX2-8000QI/GLD 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Fiber
Inspection, Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold Support

DSX2-8000QOI 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Quad
OTDR, Fiber Inspection and Wi-Fi

DSX2-8000QOI/GLD 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Quad
OTDR, Fiber Inspection, Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold Support

DSX2-8000-PRO
Versiv Professional Kit with DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer,
Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR, Fiber Inspection, Wi-Fi and a
full complement of product accessories.

DSX2-8000-PRO/GLD

Versiv Professional Kit with DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer,
Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR, Fiber Inspection, Wi-Fi and a
full complement of product accessories and 1 YR Gold
Support.

DSX2-8000 Non-Wireless models

Model Description

DSX2-8000-NW 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer

DSX2-8QOI-NW DSX2-8000QOI with Integrated Wi-FI disabled

DSX2-8QOI/GLD-NW DSX2-8000QOI with Integrated Wi-FI disabled and 1 YR
Gold Support

DSX2-8-PRO-NW DSX2-8000-PRO with integrated Wi-FI disabled

DSX2-8000PRONW/GLD DSX2-8000-PRO with integrated Wi-FI disabled and 1 YR
Gold Support

DSX2-8000 Accessories

Model Description

DSX-8000-ADD DSX-8000 Add-on Kit

DSX2-8000-ADD-R DSX2-8000 Add-on Kit with Remote (not compatible with
original Versiv main)

DSX2-8-CFP-Q-ADD/R DSX2-8000 with Quad OLTS Add-on Kit with V2 Remote
(not compatible with original Versiv main)

DSX-8000-OFP-Q-ADD DSX-8000 with Quad OTD Add-on Kit

DSX-PLA804S DSX-8000 Cat 8/Class I Permanent Link Adapter Set

DSX-PLA804-RKIT Cat 8 PLA Adapter – Plug Replacement Kit

DSX-CHA804S DSX-8000 Cat 8/Class I Channel Adapter Set

DSX-CHA-8-TERA-S DSX-8000 TERA Channel Adapter Set

DSX-PLA-8-TERA-S DSX-8000 TERA Permanent Link Adapter Set

DSX-8-TERA-KIT DSX-8000 TERA Permanent Link & Channel Adapter Set

DSX-CHA-8-GG45-S DSX-8000 GG45/ARJ45 Channel Adapter Set (2 GHz)

DSX-8000 Gold Support models

Model Description

GLD-DSX-8000 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000 or DSX-8000

GLD3-DSX-8000 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000 or DSX-8000

GLD-DSX-8000MI 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000MI or DSX-8000MI

GLD3-DSX-8000MI 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000MI or DSX-8000MI

GLD-DSX-8000QI 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000QI or DSX-8000QI

GLD-DSX-8000QOI 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000QOI or DSX-8000QOI

GLD3-DSX-8000QOI 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000QOI or DSX-8000QOI

GLD-DSX-8000PRO 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000-PRO or DSX-8000-PRO

GLD3-DSX-8000PRO 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000-PRO or
DSX-8000-PRO

GLD-DSX-8-ADD-R 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-8-ADD-R or
DSX-8000-ADD-R

GLD3-DSX-8-ADD-R 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-8-ADD-R or DSX-8000-ADD-R

GLD-DSX8-CFPQADD/R 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-8-CFP-Q-ADD/R or
DSX-8-CFP-Q-ADD/R

GLD3-DSX8-CFPQADDR 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-8-CFP-Q-ADD/R or
DSX-8-CFP-Q-ADD/R
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DSX2-5000 Wireless models

Model Description

DSX2-5000 1GHZ DSX-5000 CableAnalyzer with Wi-Fi

DSX2-5000/GLD 1GHZ DSX-5000 CableAnalyzer with Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold
Support

DSX2-5000QI 1GHZ DSX-5000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Fiber
Inspection and Wi-Fi

DSX2-5000QI/GLD 1GHZ DSX-5000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Fiber
Inspection, Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold Support

DSX2-5000 Non-wireless models

Model Description

DSX2-5000-NW 1GHZ DSX-5000 CableAnalyzer

DSX2-5000 Accessories

Model Description

DSX-ADD DSX-5000 Add-on Kit

DSX2-ADD-R DSX2-5000 Add-on Kit with Remote (not compatible with
original Versiv main)

DSX2-CFP-Q-ADD-R DSX2-5000 with Quad OLTS Add-on Kit with Remote (not
compatible with original Versiv main)

DSX-OFP-Q-ADD DSX-5000 with Quad OTDR Add-on Kit

DSX-PLA011S DSX-5000 TERA Cat 7A/Class FA PLA Set

DSX-CHA011S DSX-5000 TERA Cat 7A/Class FA CHA Set

DSX-CHA-5-GG45-S DSX GG45/ARJ45 Class FA Channel Adapter Set (1 GHz)

Accessories for the DSX CableAnalyzers Series

Model Description

DSX-PLA004S DSX Cat 6A/Class EA Permanent Link Adapter Set

DSX-PLA004-RKIT Cat 6A/Class EA PLA Adapter – Plug Replacement Kit

DSX-CHA004S DSXcCat 6A/Class EA Channel Adapter Set

DSX-COAX DSX Coax Adapter Set

DSX-CHA021S DSX M12 4-Position Adapter Set

DSX-PC5ES DSX Patch Cord Test Adapter Set for Cat 5e patch cords

DSX-PC6S DSX Patch Cord Test Adapter Set for Cat 6 patch cords

DSX-PC6AS DSX Patch Cord Test Adapter Set for Cat 6A patch cords

DSX-PC5E Single Patch Cord Adapter for Testing Cat 5e MPTL

DSX-PC6 Single Patch Cord Adapter for Testing Cat 6 MPTL

DSX-PC6A Single Patch Cord Adapter for Testing Cat 6A MPTL

Versiv-TSET VERSIV Headphones

VERSIV-BATTERY VERSIV Battery

VERSIV-ACUN VERSIV Charger

VERSIV-STRP VERSIV Hand Strap

VERSIV-STND VERSIV Demo Stand

DSX-5000 Gold Support models

Model Description

GLD-DSX-5000 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-5000 or DSX-5000

GLD3-DSX-5000 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-5000 or DSX-5000

GLD-DSX-5000QI 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-5000QI or DSX-5000QI

GLD3-DSX-5000QI 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-5000QI or DSX-5000QI

GLD-DSX-ADD-R 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-5000-ADD-R or DSX-ADD-R

GLD3-DSX-ADD-R 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-5000-ADD-R or DSX-ADD-R

GLD-DSX-CFP-Q-ADDR 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-CFP-Q-ADD/R or
DSX-CFP-Q-ADD-R

GLD3-DSX-CFP-Q-ADD 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-CFP-Q-ADD/R or
DSX-CFP-Q-ADD-R

For a complete list of models, options, accessories and specifications please visit www.flukenetworks.com/dsx.
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